Northlight Legacy Society Membership Agreement

I/we acknowledge that through the inclusion of Northlight Theatre as a beneficiary in my/or estate plan, I/we are providing support for Northlight Theatre's mission of changing perspectives and encouraging compassion for many decades to come. I/we understand that while we have currently included Northlight Theatre in our estate plan, I/we have retained the right to alter, amend or revoke this beneficiary designation in my/our estate plans at any time.

I/we also understand that upon Northlight Theatre's receipt of my/our notification of Northlight Theatre's inclusion in my/our estate plan, Northlight Theatre will add my/our names to the list of donors in the Northlight Legacy Society which acknowledges the generosity and support of those individuals who have included Northlight Theatre in their estate plans.

Donor Name

Donor Name

Northlight Theatre accepts with gratitude this statement of a current intent of the donor(s) to make an estate gift to Northlight Theatre. This statement will be made part of Northlight Theatre's donor records and is intended to serve as a guide to those who administer Northlight Theatre in the future.

Timothy J. Evans, Executive Director of Northlight Theatre

Kimberly Hoopingarner, Director of Advancement, Northlight Theatre